
W I N E  B Y
T H E  G L A S S

R O S É

S P A R K L I N G  W I N E

W H I T E  W I N E

B E E R

D R A F T

Blue Moon Belgian White, Colorado  (5.4% ABV)
Kane Head High, New Jersey  (6.6% ABV)
Peroni, Italy  (5.1% ABV)
Peroni N/A, Italy (0.0% ABV)
Yuengling, Pennsylvania  (4.4% ABV)
Seasonal Draft

8

9

8

6

8

8

Emmolo by Caymus (Napa, CA)
Prosecco, Josh Cellars (Italy)
Rosé, Mumm Napa  (Napa, CA)
Veuve du Vernay (France)

1 8

1 5

1 4

1 3

Fleurs de Prairie (Languedoc, FR)
Whispering Angel (Cotes de Provence, FR)

1 2

1 8

Chardonnay, Napa Cellars (Napa, CA)
Chardonnay, Josh Cellars (California)
Grillo, Tenuta Regaleali “Cavallo delle Fate” (Sicily, IT)
Moscato, Villa Pozzi (Sicily, IT)
Pinot Grigio, Barone Fini, DOC  (Valdadige, IT)
Sancerre, Jacques Dumont  (Loire Valley, FR)
Sauvignon Blanc, Drylands by Kim Crawford (Marlborough, NZ)

1 3

1 6

1 4

1 2

1 2

2 2

1 4

R E D  W I N E

Cabernet Sauvignon, Bonanza by Caymus (California)
Cabernet Sauvignon, Josh Cellars  (North Coast, CA)
Cabernet Sauvignon, Caymus Vineyards (Sonoma Coast, CA)
Chianti Classico, Ruffino “Aziano” (Tuscany, IT)
Merlot, Napa Cellars (Napa, CA)
Nero D’Avola, Tenuta Regaleali “Lamúri”  (Sicily, IT)
Pinot Noir, Meiomi  (California)
Pinot Noir, Ponzi “Laurelwood” (Williamette Valley, OR)
Sangiovese, Villa Antinori (Tuscany, IT)

1 8

1 6

2 8

1 4

1 5

1 5

1 7

2 4

1 6



W I N E  B Y
T H E  B O T T L E

I T A L I A N  W H I T E S

C H A R D O N N A Y

S A U V I G N O N  B L A N C

I T A L I A N  R E D

R O S Ébin #

Fleurs de Prairie (Languedoc, FR)
Miraval (Cotes de Provence, FR)
Whispering Angel (Cotes de Provence, FR)

1 0 0

1 0 1

1 0 2

Moscato, Villa Pozzi (Sicily)
Pinot Grigio, Barone Fini, DOC (Valdadige)
Grillo, Tenuta Regaleali, “Cavallo delle Fate” (Sicily)
Pinot Grigio, Santa Margherita (Alto Adige)

1 0 3

1 0 4

1 0 5

1 0 6

4 2

6 0

7 0

4 2

4 2

4 5

6 5

Napa Cellars (Napa, CA)
Josh Cellars (North Coast, CA)
Jordan Estates Vineyard & Winery (Russian River Valley, CA)
Cakebread Cellars (Napa, CA)

1 0 7

1 0 8

1 0 9

1 1 0

5 0

6 0

8 0

1 0 0

Drylands by Kim Crawford (Marlborough, NZ)
Kim Crawford (Marlborough, NZ)
Emmolo by Caymus (California)
Sancerre, Jacques Dumont (Loire Valley, FR)

1 1 1

1 1 2

1 1 3

1 1 4

5 2

5 5

6 0

8 5

Chianti Classico, Ruffino “Aziano”  (Tuscany)
Nero D’Avola, Tenuta Regaleali “Lamùri” (Sicily)
Rosso di Montalcino, San Polo (Tuscany)
Sangiovese, Villa Antinori (Tuscany)
Chianti Classico, Volpaia (Tuscany)
Merlot, Famiglia Cotarella “Sodale” (Lazio)
Chianti Classico, Ruffino Gold (Tuscany)
Barolo, Michele Chiarlo “Tortoniano” (Piedmont)
Brunello di Montalcino, Cordella DOCG (Tuscany)
Brunello di Montalcino, San Polo (Tuscany)
Guidalberto, Tenuta San Guido “Baby Sassicaia” (Tuscany)
Amarone, Buglioni DOCG (Verona)
Barbaresco, Ceretto (Piedmont)

1 1 5

1 1 6

1 1 7

1 1 8

1 1 9

1 2 0

1 2 1

1 2 2

1 2 3

1 2 4

1 2 5

5 0

5 5

6 0

6 2

6 2

7 0

7 5

1 0 0

1 1 0

1 2 0

1 2 0

1 2 5

1 3 0

1 2 6

1 2 7



W I N E  B Y
T H E  B O T T L E

R E S E R V E

2 2 1

2 2 2

2 2 3

2 2 6

2 2 7

2 2 8

2 2 9

2 3 0

2 3 1

2 3 2

2 3 3

2 3 4

Barolo Riserva, Salvano “Millenium” (Piedmont, IT)
Cakebread Cellars (Napa, CA)
Silver Oak  (Alexander Valley, CA)
Quintessa, 375mL (Napa, CA)
Nickel & Nickel  (Napa, CA)
Caymus Vineyards, 50th Anniversary  (Napa, CA)
Antinori, “Tignanello” (Tuscany, IT)
Overture by Opus One (Napa, CA)
Ornellaia  (Tuscany, IT)
Quintessa  (Napa, CA)
Caymus Vineyards, Special Selection (Napa, CA)
Insignia, Joseph Phelps (Napa, CA)
Sassicaia, Tenuta San Guido  (Tuscany, IT)
Opus One  (Napa, CA)
Chateau Palmer, Margaux  (Bordeaux, FR)
Dominus Estate  (Napa, CA)

1 9 5

2 0 0

2 0 0

2 0 0

2 1 5

2 2 5

2 7 0

3 0 0

4 0 0

4 5 0

4 7 5

5 0 0

5 0 0

6 0 0

2 2 4

2 2 5

2 3 5

2 3 6

7 0 0

7 5 0

P I N O T  N O I R
2 1 4

2 1 5

2 1 6

2 1 7

Meiomi (California)
Belle Glos, "Clark & Telephone" (Santa Maria, CA)
Lingua Franca “Avni”  (Willamette Valley, OR)
Flowers Vineyard & Winery (Sonoma, CA)

6 0

7 0

9 0

1 2 0

N E W  W O R L D  R E D S
2 1 8

2 1 9

2 2 0

Zinfandel, St. Francis, Old Vines (Sonoma, CA)
Merlot, Napa Cellars (Napa, CA)
Orin Swift Cellars “Abstract” (Napa, CA)

4 5

5 5

8 0

C A B E R N E T  S A U V I G N O N
Daou Cellars (Paso Robles, CA)
Simi (Sonoma, CA)
Josh Cellars (North Coast, CA)
Bonanza by Caymus (California)
Austin by Austin Hope (Paso Robles, CA)
Quilt (Napa, CA)
Caymus Vineyards (Sonoma Coast, CA)
Heitz Cellars (Napa, CA)
Faust Winery (Napa, CA)
Groth Vineyards (Napa, CA)
Stag's Leap Wine Cellars "Artemis” (Napa, CA)
Jordan Vineyard & Winery (Alexander Valley, CA)
Joseph Phelps (Napa, CA)
Caymus Vineyards (Napa, CA)

2 0 0

2 0 1

2 0 2

2 0 3

2 0 4

2 0 5

2 0 6

2 0 7

2 0 8

2 0 9

2 1 0

2 1 1

2 1 2

2 1 3

5 6

5 7

6 0

6 2

6 5

1 0 0

1 1 0

1 2 3

1 3 0

1 3 0

1 4 0

1 4 5

1 7 0

1 9 5

bin #


